Woman City Tournament 25-26
Results as of 11-17-25

Team Handicapped 1 Place
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 The Seniors and a Baby 1 2,769  Harvest, AL
2 Sassy Strikers 4 2,708  Huntsville, AL
3 Seasoned 2 2,652  Somerville, AL
4 Huntsville Golden Girls 3 2,618 New Market, AL
5 Bowling Divas 5 2,603  Huntsville, AL
5 M Meyers Team 6 2,603  New Hope, AL
Team Scratch 1 Place
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Bowling Divas 5 2,337  Huntsville, AL
2 Sassy Strikers 4 2,127  Huntsville, AL
3 Seasoned 2 1,920  Somerville, AL
4 M Meyers Team 6 1,911  New Hope, AL
5 The Seniors and a Baby 1 1,850  Harvest, AL
6 Huntsville Golden Girls 3 1,726 ~ New Market, AL
Doubles Handicapped 2 Places
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Smith Erin M. \ Crane Haley B. 4 1,398  Huntsville, AL
2 Davis Jayne \ Harris Michelle L. 3 1,382  New Market, AL
3 Tankersley Anna L. \ Brink Maureen C. 5 1,363  Huntsville, AL
4 Newsome Angelia \ Garrett Suzanne L. 2 1,351 Somerville, AL
5 Preston Jessica W. \ Clardy Crystal R. 4 1,341  Huntsville, AL
5 Myers Michelle R. \ Romanoff Nancy 6 1,341  New Hope, AL
7 Swaim Rhonda \ Swaim Michelle A. 1 1,326  Harvest, AL
8 Wiles Judy C. \ Perry Debbie 3 1,297  New Market, AL
9 Ezell Sharon R. \ Hopsecger Therese 2 1,286  Somerville, AL
10 Martinez Melanie C. \ Hovater-Hill Cathy 5 1,276  Huntsville, AL
11 Taylor Roslyn J. \ Lynn Teresa E. 6 1,258  New Hope, AL
12 Frische Betty K. \ Letson Ora Dean 1 1,241  Harvest, AL
Doubles Scratch 1 Place
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Tankersley Anna L. \ Brink Maureen C. 1,280  Huntsville, AL

2 Smith Erin M. \ Crane Haley B.
3 Martinez Melanie C. \ Hovater-Hill Cathy
4 Myers Michelle R. \ Romanoff Nancy
5 Preston Jessica W. \ Clardy Crystal R.
6 Ezell Sharon R. \ Hopsecger Therese
7 Newsome Angelia \ Garrett Suzanne L.
8 Davis Jayne \ Harris Michelle L.
9 Taylor Roslyn J. \ Lynn Teresa E.
10 Swaim Rhonda \ Swaim Michelle A.
11 Wiles Judy C. \ Perry Debbie

1,145  Huntsville, AL
1,128  Huntsville, AL
1,018  New Hope, AL
978 Huntsville, AL
953 Somerville, AL
952 Somerville, AL
951 New Market, AL
889 New Hope, AL
849 Harvest, AL

836 New Market, AL
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12 Frische Betty K. \ Letson Ora Dean

Singles Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Romanoff Nancy
2 Crane Haley B.
3 Lynn Teresa E.
4 Letson Ora Dean

799

4 Places

Entry Score
743
732
729
710

Harvest, AL

From

New Hope, AL
Huntsville, AL
New Hope, AL
Harvest, AL

4 Wiles Judy C.

6 Perry Debbie

6 Clardy Crystal R.

8 Preston Jessica W.

9 Smith Erin M.

9 Harris Michelle L.
11 Swaim Rhonda
11 Swaim Michelle A.
13 Ezell Sharon R.
14 Martinez Melanie C.
15 Davis Jayne
16 Brink Maureen C.
17 Tankersley Anna L.
18 Newsome Angelia

19 Hovater-Hill Cathy T.

20 Hopsecger Therese
21 Taylor Roslyn J.
22 Myers Michelle R.
23 Frische Betty K.

Singles Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Tankersley Anna L.
2 Brink Maureen C.
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710
707
707
705
700
700
698
698
694
691
676
667
664
647
644
637
612
606
600

2 Places

Entry Score
629
619

New Market, AL
New Market, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
New Market, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Somerville, AL
Huntsville, AL
New Market, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Somerville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Somerville, AL
New Hope, AL
New Hope, AL
Harvest, AL

From
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL

3 Crane Haley B.
4 Martinez Melanie C.

5 Hovater-Hill Cathy T.

6 Smith Erin M.

7 Romanoff Nancy

8 Lynn Teresa E.

9 Clardy Crystal R.
10 Preston Jessica W.
10 Ezell Sharon R.

12 Perry Debbie

13 Harris Michelle L.
14 Letson Ora Dean
15 Swaim Michelle A.
16 Hopsecger Therese
17 Myers Michelle R.
18 Newsome Angelia
19 Wiles Judy C.
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611
594
593
568
563
557
535
514
514
510
506
500
485
484
463
450
446

Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
New Hope, AL
New Hope, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Somerville, AL
New Market, AL
New Market, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Somerville, AL
New Hope, AL
Somerville, AL
New Market, AL



20 Davis Jayne 3 439 New Market, AL
21 Swaim Rhonda 1 434 Harvest, AL
22 Taylor Roslyn J. 6 415 New Hope, AL
23 Frische Betty K. 1 368 Harvest, AL
All Events Handicapped 4 Places
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Crane Haley B. 4 2,170  Huntsville, AL
2 Romanoff Nancy 6 2,095  New Hope, AL
3 Smith Erin M. 4 2,082  Huntsville, AL
3 Ezell Sharon R. 2 2,082  Somerville, AL
5 Clardy Crystal R. 4 2,069  Huntsville, AL
6 Swaim Michelle A. 1 2,068  Harvest, AL
7 Swaim Rhonda 1 2,057  Harvest, AL
8 Preston Jessica W. 4 2,046  Huntsville, AL
9 Brink Maureen C. 5 2,006  Huntsville, AL
10 Newsome Angelia 2 2,002  Somerville, AL
11 Martinez Melanie C. 5 1,986  Huntsville, AL
12 Lynn Teresa E. 6 1,978  New Hope, AL
13 Frische Betty K. 1 1,959  Harvest, AL
14 Letson Ora Dean 1 1,958  Harvest, AL
15 Myers Michelle R. 6 1,957 New Hope, AL
16 Hopsecger Therese 2 1,885  Somerville, AL
17 Hovater-Hill Cathy T. 5 1,884  Huntsville, AL
18 Taylor Roslyn J. 6 1,862  New Hope, AL
19 Garrett Suzanne L. 2 1,298  Somerville, AL
All Events Scratch 2 Places
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Brink Maureen C. 5 1,862  Huntsville, AL
2 Tankersley Anna L. 5 1,851  Huntsville, AL
3 Crane Haley B. 4 1,807  Huntsville, AL
4 Hovater-Hill Cathy T. 5 1,731  Huntsville, AL
5 Martinez Melanie C. 5 1,695  Huntsville, AL
6 Smith Erin M. 4 1,686  Huntsville, AL
7 Romanoff Nancy 6 1,555 New Hope, AL
8 Clardy Crystal R. 4 1,553  Huntsville, AL
9 Ezell Sharon R. 2 1,542  Somerville, AL
10 Myers Michelle R. 6 1,528  New Hope, AL
11 Preston Jessica W. 4 1,473  Huntsville, AL
12 Lynn Teresa E. 6 1,462  New Hope, AL
13 Swaim Michelle A. 1 1,429  Harvest, AL
14 Hopsecger Therese 2 1,426  Somerville, AL
15 Newsome Angelia 2 1,411  Somerville, AL
16 Letson Ora Dean 1 1,328  Harvest, AL
17 Taylor Roslyn J. 6 1,271  New Hope, AL
18 Swaim Rhonda 1 1,265  Harvest, AL
19 Frische Betty K. 1 1,263  Harvest, AL
20 Garrett Suzanne L. 2 894 Somerville, AL



All Events Senior Handicapped 3 Places
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Romanoff Nancy 6 2,095  New Hope, AL
2 Smith Erin M. 4 2,082  Huntsville, AL
2 Ezell Sharon R. 2 2,082  Somerville, AL
4 Swaim Rhonda 1 2,057  Harvest, AL
5 Perry Debbie 3 2,049  New Market, AL
6 Harris Michelle L. 3 2,024  New Market, AL
7 Davis Jayne 3 2,015  New Market, AL
8 Wiles Judy C. 3 2,002  New Market, AL
8 Newsome Angelia 2 2,002  Somerville, AL
10 Lynn Teresa E. 6 1,978  New Hope, AL
11 Frische Betty K. 1 1,959  Harvest, AL
12 Letson Ora Dean 1 1,958  Harvest, AL
13 Myers Michelle R. 6 1,957 New Hope, AL
14 Hopsecger Therese 2 1,885  Somerville, AL
15 Hovater-Hill Cathy T. 5 1,884  Huntsville, AL
16 Taylor Roslyn J. 6 1,862  New Hope, AL
17 Garrett Suzanne L. 2 1,298  Somerville, AL
All Events Senior Scratch 1 Place
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Hovater-Hill Cathy T. 5 1,731  Huntsville, AL
2 Smith Erin M. 4 1,686  Huntsville, AL
3 Romanoff Nancy 6 1,555 New Hope, AL
4 Ezell Sharon R. 2 1,542 Somerville, AL
5 Myers Michelle R. 6 1,528  New Hope, AL
6 Lynn Teresa E. 6 1,462  New Hope, AL
7 Perry Debbie 3 1,458  New Market, AL
8 Harris Michelle L. 3 1,442  New Market, AL
9 Hopsecger Therese 2 1,426  Somerville, AL
10 Newsome Angelia 2 1,411 Somerville, AL
11 Letson Ora Dean 1 1,328 Harvest, AL
12 Davis Jayne 3 1,304  New Market, AL
13 Taylor Roslyn J. 6 1,271  New Hope, AL
14 Swaim Rhonda 1 1,265  Harvest, AL
15 Frische Betty K. 1 1,263  Harvest, AL
16 Wiles Judy C. 3 1,210  New Market, AL
17 Garrett Suzanne L. 2 894 Somerville, AL
Singles Senior Handicapped 3 Places
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Romanoff Nancy
2 Lynn Teresa E.

3 Letson Ora Dean
3 Wiles Judy C.

743 New Hope, AL
729 New Hope, AL
710 Harvest, AL

710 New Market, AL

5 Perry Debbie
6 Harris Michelle L.

707 New Market, AL
700 New Market, AL
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6 Smith Erin M. 4 700 Huntsville, AL

8 Swaim Rhonda 1 698 Harvest, AL

9 Ezell Sharon R. 2 694 Somerville, AL
10 Davis Jayne 3 676 New Market, AL
11 Newsome Angelia 2 647 Somerville, AL
12 Hovater-Hill Cathy T. 5 644 Huntsville, AL
13 Hopsecger Therese 2 637 Somerville, AL
14 Taylor Roslyn J. 6 612 New Hope, AL
15 Myers Michelle R. 6 606 New Hope, AL
16 Frische Betty K. 1 600 Harvest, AL

Singles Senior Scratch 1 Place
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Hovater-Hill Cathy T. 5 593 Huntsville, AL

2 Smith Erin M. 4 568 Huntsville, AL

3 Romanoff Nancy 6 563 New Hope, AL

4 Lynn Teresa E. 6 557 New Hope, AL

5 Ezell Sharon R. 2 514 Somerville, AL

6 Perry Debbie 3 510 New Market, AL

7 Harris Michelle L. 3 506 New Market, AL

8 Letson Ora Dean 1 500 Harvest, AL

9 Hopsecger Therese 2 484 Somerville, AL
10 Myers Michelle R. 6 463 New Hope, AL
11 Newsome Angelia 2 450 Somerville, AL
12 Wiles Judy C. 3 446 New Market, AL
13 Davis Jayne 3 439 New Market, AL
14 Swaim Rhonda 1 434 Harvest, AL
15 Taylor Roslyn J. 6 415 New Hope, AL
16 Frische Betty K. 1 368 Harvest, AL



