

**Woman City Tournament 25-26**  
**Results as of 11-17-25**

<b>Team Handicapped</b>		<b>1 Place</b>		
<b>Place</b>	<b>Team Name</b>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>From</b>
1	The Seniors and a Baby	1	2,769	Harvest, AL
2	Sassy Strikers	4	2,708	Huntsville, AL
3	Seasoned	2	2,652	Somerville, AL
4	Huntsville Golden Girls	3	2,618	New Market, AL
5	Bowling Divas	5	2,603	Huntsville, AL
5	M Meyers Team	6	2,603	New Hope, AL

<b>Team Scratch</b>		<b>1 Place</b>		
<b>Place</b>	<b>Team Name</b>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>From</b>
1	Bowling Divas	5	2,337	Huntsville, AL
2	Sassy Strikers	4	2,127	Huntsville, AL
3	Seasoned	2	1,920	Somerville, AL
4	M Meyers Team	6	1,911	New Hope, AL
5	The Seniors and a Baby	1	1,850	Harvest, AL
6	Huntsville Golden Girls	3	1,726	New Market, AL

<b>Doubles Handicapped</b>		<b>2 Places</b>		
<b>Place</b>	<b>Team Name</b>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>From</b>
1	Smith Erin M. \ Crane Haley B.	4	1,398	Huntsville, AL
2	Davis Jayne \ Harris Michelle L.	3	1,382	New Market, AL
3	Tankersley Anna L. \ Brink Maureen C.	5	1,363	Huntsville, AL
4	Newsome Angelia \ Garrett Suzanne L.	2	1,351	Somerville, AL
5	Preston Jessica W. \ Clardy Crystal R.	4	1,341	Huntsville, AL
5	Myers Michelle R. \ Romanoff Nancy	6	1,341	New Hope, AL
7	Swaim Rhonda \ Swaim Michelle A.	1	1,326	Harvest, AL
8	Wiles Judy C. \ Perry Debbie	3	1,297	New Market, AL
9	Ezell Sharon R. \ Hopsecger Therese	2	1,286	Somerville, AL
10	Martinez Melanie C. \ Hovater-Hill Cathy	5	1,276	Huntsville, AL
11	Taylor Roslyn J. \ Lynn Teresa E.	6	1,258	New Hope, AL
12	Frische Betty K. \ Letson Ora Dean	1	1,241	Harvest, AL

<b>Doubles Scratch</b>		<b>1 Place</b>		
<b>Place</b>	<b>Team Name</b>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>From</b>
1	Tankersley Anna L. \ Brink Maureen C.	5	1,280	Huntsville, AL
2	Smith Erin M. \ Crane Haley B.	4	1,145	Huntsville, AL
3	Martinez Melanie C. \ Hovater-Hill Cathy	5	1,128	Huntsville, AL
4	Myers Michelle R. \ Romanoff Nancy	6	1,018	New Hope, AL
5	Preston Jessica W. \ Clardy Crystal R.	4	978	Huntsville, AL
6	Ezell Sharon R. \ Hopsecger Therese	2	953	Somerville, AL
7	Newsome Angelia \ Garrett Suzanne L.	2	952	Somerville, AL
8	Davis Jayne \ Harris Michelle L.	3	951	New Market, AL
9	Taylor Roslyn J. \ Lynn Teresa E.	6	889	New Hope, AL
10	Swaim Rhonda \ Swaim Michelle A.	1	849	Harvest, AL
11	Wiles Judy C. \ Perry Debbie	3	836	New Market, AL

12 Frische Betty K. \ Letson Ora Dean 1 799 Harvest, AL

**Singles Handicapped**

**4 Places**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Team Name</b>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>From</b>
1	Romanoff Nancy	6	743	New Hope, AL
2	Crane Haley B.	4	732	Huntsville, AL
3	Lynn Teresa E.	6	729	New Hope, AL
4	Letson Ora Dean	1	710	Harvest, AL
4	Wiles Judy C.	3	710	New Market, AL
6	Perry Debbie	3	707	New Market, AL
6	Clardy Crystal R.	4	707	Huntsville, AL
8	Preston Jessica W.	4	705	Huntsville, AL
9	Smith Erin M.	4	700	Huntsville, AL
9	Harris Michelle L.	3	700	New Market, AL
11	Swaim Rhonda	1	698	Harvest, AL
11	Swaim Michelle A.	1	698	Harvest, AL
13	Ezell Sharon R.	2	694	Somerville, AL
14	Martinez Melanie C.	5	691	Huntsville, AL
15	Davis Jayne	3	676	New Market, AL
16	Brink Maureen C.	5	667	Huntsville, AL
17	Tankersley Anna L.	5	664	Huntsville, AL
18	Newsome Angelia	2	647	Somerville, AL
19	Hovater-Hill Cathy T.	5	644	Huntsville, AL
20	Hopsecger Therese	2	637	Somerville, AL
21	Taylor Roslyn J.	6	612	New Hope, AL
22	Myers Michelle R.	6	606	New Hope, AL
23	Frische Betty K.	1	600	Harvest, AL

**Singles Scratch**

**2 Places**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Team Name</b>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>From</b>
1	Tankersley Anna L.	5	629	Huntsville, AL
2	Brink Maureen C.	5	619	Huntsville, AL
3	Crane Haley B.	4	611	Huntsville, AL
4	Martinez Melanie C.	5	594	Huntsville, AL
5	Hovater-Hill Cathy T.	5	593	Huntsville, AL
6	Smith Erin M.	4	568	Huntsville, AL
7	Romanoff Nancy	6	563	New Hope, AL
8	Lynn Teresa E.	6	557	New Hope, AL
9	Clardy Crystal R.	4	535	Huntsville, AL
10	Preston Jessica W.	4	514	Huntsville, AL
10	Ezell Sharon R.	2	514	Somerville, AL
12	Perry Debbie	3	510	New Market, AL
13	Harris Michelle L.	3	506	New Market, AL
14	Letson Ora Dean	1	500	Harvest, AL
15	Swaim Michelle A.	1	485	Harvest, AL
16	Hopsecger Therese	2	484	Somerville, AL
17	Myers Michelle R.	6	463	New Hope, AL
18	Newsome Angelia	2	450	Somerville, AL
19	Wiles Judy C.	3	446	New Market, AL

20	Davis Jayne	3	439	New Market, AL
21	Swaim Rhonda	1	434	Harvest, AL
22	Taylor Roslyn J.	6	415	New Hope, AL
23	Frische Betty K.	1	368	Harvest, AL

#### All Events Handicapped

#### 4 Places

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	From
1	Crane Haley B.	4	2,170	Huntsville, AL
2	Romanoff Nancy	6	2,095	New Hope, AL
3	Smith Erin M.	4	2,082	Huntsville, AL
3	Ezell Sharon R.	2	2,082	Somerville, AL
5	Clardy Crystal R.	4	2,069	Huntsville, AL
6	Swaim Michelle A.	1	2,068	Harvest, AL
7	Swaim Rhonda	1	2,057	Harvest, AL
8	Preston Jessica W.	4	2,046	Huntsville, AL
9	Brink Maureen C.	5	2,006	Huntsville, AL
10	Newsome Angelia	2	2,002	Somerville, AL
11	Martinez Melanie C.	5	1,986	Huntsville, AL
12	Lynn Teresa E.	6	1,978	New Hope, AL
13	Frische Betty K.	1	1,959	Harvest, AL
14	Letson Ora Dean	1	1,958	Harvest, AL
15	Myers Michelle R.	6	1,957	New Hope, AL
16	Hopsecger Therese	2	1,885	Somerville, AL
17	Hovater-Hill Cathy T.	5	1,884	Huntsville, AL
18	Taylor Roslyn J.	6	1,862	New Hope, AL
19	Garrett Suzanne L.	2	1,298	Somerville, AL

#### All Events Scratch

#### 2 Places

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	From
1	Brink Maureen C.	5	1,862	Huntsville, AL
2	Tankersley Anna L.	5	1,851	Huntsville, AL
3	Crane Haley B.	4	1,807	Huntsville, AL
4	Hovater-Hill Cathy T.	5	1,731	Huntsville, AL
5	Martinez Melanie C.	5	1,695	Huntsville, AL
6	Smith Erin M.	4	1,686	Huntsville, AL
7	Romanoff Nancy	6	1,555	New Hope, AL
8	Clardy Crystal R.	4	1,553	Huntsville, AL
9	Ezell Sharon R.	2	1,542	Somerville, AL
10	Myers Michelle R.	6	1,528	New Hope, AL
11	Preston Jessica W.	4	1,473	Huntsville, AL
12	Lynn Teresa E.	6	1,462	New Hope, AL
13	Swaim Michelle A.	1	1,429	Harvest, AL
14	Hopsecger Therese	2	1,426	Somerville, AL
15	Newsome Angelia	2	1,411	Somerville, AL
16	Letson Ora Dean	1	1,328	Harvest, AL
17	Taylor Roslyn J.	6	1,271	New Hope, AL
18	Swaim Rhonda	1	1,265	Harvest, AL
19	Frische Betty K.	1	1,263	Harvest, AL
20	Garrett Suzanne L.	2	894	Somerville, AL

**All Events Senior Handicapped****3 Places**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Team Name</b>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>From</b>
1	Romanoff Nancy	6	2,095	New Hope, AL
2	Smith Erin M.	4	2,082	Huntsville, AL
2	Ezell Sharon R.	2	2,082	Somerville, AL
4	Swaim Rhonda	1	2,057	Harvest, AL
5	Perry Debbie	3	2,049	New Market, AL
6	Harris Michelle L.	3	2,024	New Market, AL
7	Davis Jayne	3	2,015	New Market, AL
8	Wiles Judy C.	3	2,002	New Market, AL
8	Newsome Angelia	2	2,002	Somerville, AL
10	Lynn Teresa E.	6	1,978	New Hope, AL
11	Frische Betty K.	1	1,959	Harvest, AL
12	Letson Ora Dean	1	1,958	Harvest, AL
13	Myers Michelle R.	6	1,957	New Hope, AL
14	Hopsecger Therese	2	1,885	Somerville, AL
15	Hovater-Hill Cathy T.	5	1,884	Huntsville, AL
16	Taylor Roslyn J.	6	1,862	New Hope, AL
17	Garrett Suzanne L.	2	1,298	Somerville, AL

**All Events Senior Scratch****1 Place**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Team Name</b>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>From</b>
1	Hovater-Hill Cathy T.	5	1,731	Huntsville, AL
2	Smith Erin M.	4	1,686	Huntsville, AL
3	Romanoff Nancy	6	1,555	New Hope, AL
4	Ezell Sharon R.	2	1,542	Somerville, AL
5	Myers Michelle R.	6	1,528	New Hope, AL
6	Lynn Teresa E.	6	1,462	New Hope, AL
7	Perry Debbie	3	1,458	New Market, AL
8	Harris Michelle L.	3	1,442	New Market, AL
9	Hopsecger Therese	2	1,426	Somerville, AL
10	Newsome Angelia	2	1,411	Somerville, AL
11	Letson Ora Dean	1	1,328	Harvest, AL
12	Davis Jayne	3	1,304	New Market, AL
13	Taylor Roslyn J.	6	1,271	New Hope, AL
14	Swaim Rhonda	1	1,265	Harvest, AL
15	Frische Betty K.	1	1,263	Harvest, AL
16	Wiles Judy C.	3	1,210	New Market, AL
17	Garrett Suzanne L.	2	894	Somerville, AL

**Singles Senior Handicapped****3 Places**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Team Name</b>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>From</b>
1	Romanoff Nancy	6	743	New Hope, AL
2	Lynn Teresa E.	6	729	New Hope, AL
3	Letson Ora Dean	1	710	Harvest, AL
3	Wiles Judy C.	3	710	New Market, AL
5	Perry Debbie	3	707	New Market, AL
6	Harris Michelle L.	3	700	New Market, AL

6	Smith Erin M.	4	700	Huntsville, AL
8	Swaim Rhonda	1	698	Harvest, AL
9	Ezell Sharon R.	2	694	Somerville, AL
10	Davis Jayne	3	676	New Market, AL
11	Newsome Angelia	2	647	Somerville, AL
12	Hovater-Hill Cathy T.	5	644	Huntsville, AL
13	Hopsecger Therese	2	637	Somerville, AL
14	Taylor Roslyn J.	6	612	New Hope, AL
15	Myers Michelle R.	6	606	New Hope, AL
16	Frische Betty K.	1	600	Harvest, AL

### Singles Senior Scratch

<b>Place</b>	<b>Team Name</b>	<b>1 Place Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>From</b>
1	Hovater-Hill Cathy T.	5	593	Huntsville, AL
2	Smith Erin M.	4	568	Huntsville, AL
3	Romanoff Nancy	6	563	New Hope, AL
4	Lynn Teresa E.	6	557	New Hope, AL
5	Ezell Sharon R.	2	514	Somerville, AL
6	Perry Debbie	3	510	New Market, AL
7	Harris Michelle L.	3	506	New Market, AL
8	Letson Ora Dean	1	500	Harvest, AL
9	Hopsecger Therese	2	484	Somerville, AL
10	Myers Michelle R.	6	463	New Hope, AL
11	Newsome Angelia	2	450	Somerville, AL
12	Wiles Judy C.	3	446	New Market, AL
13	Davis Jayne	3	439	New Market, AL
14	Swaim Rhonda	1	434	Harvest, AL
15	Taylor Roslyn J.	6	415	New Hope, AL
16	Frische Betty K.	1	368	Harvest, AL